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CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name N€ighbors for Mitra

Type of organization: X Candidate Committee Political Committee Political Fund

Office sought/Purpose of committee St. Paul City Council, Ward 4

Type of report: Initial report Final report (closes committee account - see MS

. Ch 211A.03 for requirements)
8 week pre-election

X— ) One-time report from political committee
2 week pre-election - . . ) .
registered with Campaign Finance Board
January report Registration #
This report serves as both the initial and final
report.
Reporting period: From 6/16/18 to 7/26/18
(Day following end date of last report) (5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January
report)
Summary Statement to Date A Totals f B. Cumulative . Cumulati
(In column B, enter totals from ' O.a s for ’ - Lumulative

column C from previous report.) ¢ ;i "
rom previous repor

1. Total contributions under $50 ¢ 1,924 + ¢ 2,990.17 — ¢ 4,914.17

2. Total contributions equal to/ $ 12,335 + ¢ 23,757 _ 36,002
greater than $50

3. Expenditures $ 12,851.20 + $ 18,943.91 — ¢ 31,795.11

Account Balance $ 9,211.06
(as of report end date)
(Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

Itemization of Contributions
Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. Iltemization must
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures
Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank . .
Location of Committee Funds Sunrise Bank, 2300 Como Avenue, Saint Paul, MN 55108

Signature of candidate, Z 2 . W
secretary, or treasurer Z

Garrison McMurtrey Email Neighborsformitra@gmail.com

Printed Name
765 North Hampden Ave., St. Paul, MN 55114
Address Phone

601-201-7611

Revised 3/2015





2week campaign finance report

Date
6/14/2018
6/20/2018
6/24/2018
6/26/2018

29/6/18
7/3/2018
5/7/18
7/12/2018
7/13/2018
7/15/2018
7/20/2018
7/20/2018
7/23/2018
7/24/2018

Amount

$322.54
$1,202.34
$1,212.10
$82.66
$247.03
$928.93
$334.95
$179.23
$60.00
$1,370.00
$1,738.11
$1,738.11
$2,446.61
$988.59

Person

Doua Yang

Doua Yang

Doua Yang

Place

Impact Printing
Sign Rocket
Field Director
Pizza Luce
Impact Printing
Field Director
Impact Printing
Sign Rocket
City of St. Paul
Field Director
Do Good Biz
Do Good Biz
Impact Printing

Sign Rocket

Purpose

Campaign Literature

yard signs

staff salary

food for doorknocking volunteers

campaign Literature

staff salary

campaign Literature

larger 2x4 signs
general fund
staff salary
direct mailers

direct mailers

Campaign Literature

yard signs



2week campaign finance report

Date

6/16/2018

6/16/2018

6/17/2018

6/17/2018
6/18/2018

6/19/2018
6/19/2018

6/19/2018

6/19/2018

6/19/2018

6/19/2018

6/19/2018

6/19/2018

6/19/2018

6/19/2018

6/19/2018

6/20/2018

6/20/2018

6/20/2018

6/20/2018

Amount Method

$50.00

$25.00

$10.00

$50.00
$100.00

$20.00
$100.00

$75.00

$25.00

$20.00

$100.00

$50.00

$50.00

$25.00

$50.00

$25.00

$100.00

$50.00

$25.00

$100.00

Online

Online

Online

Check
Check

Online
Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Check

First Name
Kaohly

Wynfred

Bryn

Hans
Nicca & Zahra

Jordan
Charles

Marie

Meghan
Emma Judith
Benjamin
Jim

Sarah
Michael
Matthew
Laura
Paul M
Dan
Norah

Barbara L

Last Name
Her

Russell

Chambers

Verbeten
Tafarrodi

Anderson
Cox

Donahue

Casey
Olson

Ashley-
Wurtmann

McDonough
McGee
Sonn
Schirber
Askelin
Sawyer
Hintz

Kelly

Address

673 Portland
Avenue

6309 84th Ct N

1340 Murray St

2818 Western Ave
15805 51st Ave N

1849 Washington
Ave S #250
1016 Cromwell Ave

1273 Charles Ave

346 E 50th St
2118 Como Ave, 5

1661 Iglehart Ave
815 Montana Ave E

820 Emerald St Apt
124

1458 Wellesley Ave

1813 Glenwood
Avenue

1031 4th Ave se

1346 Point Douglas
RdS

1421 Schletti St.

Herrington-Hall 1436 Sheldon Street

City
St. Paul

Brooklyn Park

Saint Paul

Roseville
Plymouth

Minneapolis
Saint Paul

Saint Paul

Minneapolis
Saint Paul
Saint Paul

st Paul

Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Minneapolis
Rochester
Saint Paul
St. Paul

St. Paul

Saint Paul

State

MN

MN

MN

MN
MN

MN
MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

Zip
Code

55104

55445

55116

55113
55446

55454
55114

55104

55419

55108

55104

55106

55114

55105

55405

55904

55119

55116

55117

55108

Email
teamher@msn.com

wynfrednrussell@gmail.
com

bryn.chambers@gmail.com

niccata@gmail.com

and04362@umn.edu
charlescox 1 @gmail.com

mariedonahue@gmail.com

mecasey7@gmail.com
ejolson@umn.edu
ben.wurtmann@gmail.com
Jim9524(@comcast.net
samcgee@gmail.com
sonn.michael@gmail.com
matthew.schirber7@gmail.
com
laura.askelin@gmail.com
paul.m.sawyer@gmail.com

dehintz@hotmail.com

norahkelly@hotmail.com

Occupation

Policy Director

Public Health
Practitioner

Site Supervisor

Teacher
Health Educator

Student
Student

Research
Associate

Consultant

Administrative
Assistant

Health Policy

Commissioner

Lawyer
Transportation
Specialist
Field
Representative

Political
Organizer

Management
Assistant

Attorney

Stay-at-home
Mom

raised

Employer
City of St. Paul

ACER, Inc
Twin Cities
Habitat for
Humanity

Minneapolis
Public Schools

self employed

Student
Student

Institute for Local
Self-Reliance

Do Better
Content
Consulting

Hennepin County

State of MN
Ramsey County

Minnesota State
Colleges and
Universities

State of
Minnesota

AFSCME
Council 5

AFSCME
Council 5

City of Saint Paul

Hintz Law
Office, P. A.

Self
Saint Paul

Speech Therapist Schools



2week campaign finance report raised

Zip
Date Amount Method First Name Last Name Address City State Code Email Occupation Employer
6/21/2018  $25.00 Online Tony Aarts 3018 Johnson St Ne Minneapolis MN 55418 aartstonyl8@gmail.com  Ed spec MDE
Nexus
1815 MARGARET CAIUS LEE@HOTMAIL. Program Community
6/21/2018  $25.00 Online CHAI LEE STREET ST. PAUL MN 55119 COM Coordinator Partners
margaretdmeyer@gmail.
6/21/2018  $50.00 Online Maggie Meyer 1016 Cromwell Ave Saint Paul MN 55114 com Finance Director Murphy for MN
6/21/2018  $20.00 Check Nelsie Yang 999 Charles Ave Saint Paul MN 55104 Organizer Take Action MN
1990 Marshall Ave,
6/22/2018  $50.00 Online Sean Bennett Apt 6 Saint Paul MN 55104 swbennettO6@gmail.com  Web Developer Plaudit Design
1702 Laurel Systems Prime
6/22/2018  $25.00 Online Lucas Miller Avenue, 10 Saint Paul MN 55104 lucas.miller3@gmail.com Administrator Therapeutics
706 Miss Rv Blvd S Metropolitan
6/22/2018  $50.00 Online Heidi Schallberg Apt 204 St Paul MN 55116 heidils@gmail.com Planner Council
Southview
6/22/2018  $25.00 Online Jeffrey Zaayer 1750 Saunders Ave Saint Paul MN 55116 jeffzaayer@yahoo.com Ditch Digger Design
3844 Oakland
6/22/2018  $10.00 Online Chuck Leisinger Avenue Minneapolis MN 55407 chuck@nonstudios.com Paralegal Davis Law Office
Teplinsky Law
6/22/2018  $25.00 Online Lucas Cragg 1217 Selby Avenue Saint Paul MN 55104 cragglaw@gmail.com Attorney Group, Ltd.
1 Thomas Avenue EHS Hospitality
6/22/2018  $25.00 Online Jessica Monette S. Minneapolis MN 55405 jessrmonette@gmail.com  Talent Recruiter Management, Inc.
madaline.edison@gmail.  Executive Educators for
6/22/2018  $50.00 Online Madaline Edison 4226 29th Ave S Minneapolis MN 55406 com Director Excellence
#2, 2309 Girard
6/22/2018  $10.00 Online Sophie Wallerstedt Ave S Minneapolis MN 55405 sophie.walle@gmail.com  Student Student
West Side
6/22/2018  $20.00 Online Bahieh Hartshorn 268 Duke St Saint Paul MN 55102 bhartshorn12@gmail.com  Organizer Community Org
Academic University of
6/22/2018  $25.00 Online Emily A Ronning 515 Glendale Street Saint Paul MN 55104 ronn0044@gmail.com Administrator ~ Minnesota
Research Institute for Local
6/22/2018  $10.00 Online Hannah Trostle 776 Curfew St Saint Paul MN 55114 hrtrostle@gmail.com Associate Self-Reliance
6/22/2018  $10.00 Online Amity Foster 1605 2nd St NE Minneapolis MN 55413 amityf@gmail.com Data manager  ISAIAH
jeff.s.christenson@gmail.
6/22/2018  $25.00 Online Jeff Christenson 1482 Lincoln Ave  Saint Paul MN 55105 com Consultant Al Gallagher
Northwestern
241 Humboldt Ave Health Sciences
6/22/2018  $25.00 Online Jason Garcia N Minneapolis MN 55405 jason.garcia@gmail.com  Manager University
2528 Avenham katherine.l.howe@gmail.
6/23/2018 $100.00 Online Katherine Howe Avenue SW Roanoke VA 24014 com physician Carilion Clinic



2week campaign finance report raised

Zip
Date Amount Method First Name Last Name Address City State Code Email Occupation Employer
irenekfernando@gmail.
6/23/2018 $100.00 Online Irene K Fernando 400 Penn Ave North Minneapolis MN 55405 com Talent Lead Thrivent
2137
Commonwealth University of
6/23/2018 $100.00 Online Jay Weiner Avenue St. Paul MN 55108 jayweiner@gmail.com Writer Minnesota
2294 FOG LLC [For
Commonwealth Our
6/25/2018 $100.00 Online Beth Commers Ave Saint Paul MN 55108 bethcommers@donjek.com State Employee Grandparents]
6/25/2018  $25.00 Check Catherine R Day 2168 Sargent Ave  Saint Paul MN 55105
1621 St. Anthony Saint Paul Public
6/25/2018  $50.00 Check Zuki Ellis Ave Apt 9 Saint Paul MN 55104 Teacher Schools
2164
Commonwealth
6/25/2018  $30.00 Check Gerald M Nolte Ave Saint Paul MN 55108
2267 Carter Ave
6/25/2018 $100.00 Check M Jay Schrader Apt 1 Saint Paul MN 55108 N/A Self Employed
6/25/2018 $100.00 Check Paul D Fate 2186 Doswell Ave  Saint Paul MN 55108 N/A Self Employed
6/25/2018 $100.00 Check Sherman Eagles 980 Hampden Ave  Saint Paul MN 55114 N/A Self Employed
6/25/2018  $40.00 Check Thomas Hysell 1494 Hythe St Saint Paul MN 55108 Banker Alliance Bank
Lockridge,
6/25/2018 $200.00 Check Charles Nauen 2109 Doswell Ave  Saint Paul MN 55108 Lawyer Grindal, Nauen
6/25/2018 $100.00 Check Lisa & Andrew Sackreiter 2407 Bourne Ave  Saint Paul MN 55108 lsackreiter@gmail.com Teacher Blake School
6/25/2018 $100.00 Check Judy Schumacher 1542 Grantham St Saint Paul MN 55108 Retired Retired
6/25/2018 $75.00 Check Tanya Bell 2237 Sargent Ave  Saint Paul MN 55105 N/A Self Employed
1896 Saint Clair Roseville Public
6/25/2018  $50.00 Check Jeffrey Babineau Ave Saint Paul MN 55105 Teacher Schools
2318
Commonwealth
6/25/2018 $100.00 Check Audrey Estebo Ave Saint Paul MN 55108 Retired Retired
6/25/2018 $100.00 Check Michael Christenson 2298 Folwell Ave  Saint Paul MN 55108 Lawyer Step Up
6/25/2018 $100.00 Check Richard B Beeson 1210 Scheffer Ave  Saint Paul MN 55116 spgopher@gmail.com Vice President  Sunrise Bank
Michael and
Powers &
6/25/2018 $200.00 Check Associates 2253 Carter Ave Saint Paul MN 55108
623 West 170th
6/27/2018  $25.00 Online Ivan Rahman Street, Apt. 5B New York NY 10032 rahman@stanford.edu Student Student
brianna. Leadership for
twofoot@educationalequit Educational
6/27/2018  $50.00 Online Brianna Twofoot 133 High st Portland ME 4106 y.org Vice President  Equity



2week campaign finance report

Date

6/28/2018

6/28/2018

6/29/2018

6/30/2018

6/30/2018
6/30/2018

7/4/2018

7/4/2018

7/4/2018
7/4/2018

7/4/2018
7/4/2018
7/4/2018

7/4/2018
7/4/2018
7/4/2018

7/5/2018

7/5/2018
7/5/2018

7/5/2018
7/6/2018

Amount Method

$350.00

$600.00

$50.00

$100.00

$100.00
$20.00

$25.00

$50.00

$25.00
$200.00

$60.00
$40.00
$40.00

$100.00
$29.00
$20.00

$50.00

$25.00
$100.00

$500.00
$10.00

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online
Online

Online

Online

Online
Check

Cash
Cash
Cash

Cash
Cash
Cash

Online

Online

Online

Check
Online

First Name

Hwa Jeong

Steven T

Heidi
Kate

Sarah
Daniel

Karen

John

Samantha
Kong & Kaohly

Jon
Chris
Fue

Jay
Matt
Daniel

Sharon

Tyler

Holly

North Central
States Regional
Council of
Carpenters

Derek

Last Name

Kim
Carlson
Schallberg
Barr

Schultes
Phillips

Shapiro

Thorson

Henningson
Her

Grebner
Cowan
Lee

Xiong
Freeman
Yang

Albrecht

Moroles

Morris

Madsen

Address

51 Hatch Avenue

51 Hatch Avenue
West

706 Mississippi
River Blvd S Apt
204

1843 Ashland Ave

61 E Cedar St
1383 Charles Ave

1715 Hewitt
Avenue

7600 Lamar Ave
South

1235 Lafond
Avenue

673 Portland Ave

840 Randolph Ave

2214 Larry Ho Dr E

1610 Laurel Ave

4014 15th Ave S,
Apt 14B

1315 Keston Street

700 Olive St
1558 Fulham Street

City

Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul

Chicago
St. Paul

Saint Paul

Cottage Grove

Saint Paul
Saint Paul

Saint Paul

Saint Paul

Saint Paul

Minneapolis
Saint Paul

Saint Paul
Saint Paul

State

MN

MN

MN

MN

IL
MN

MN

MN

MN
MN

MN

MN

MN

MN
MN

MN
MN

Zip

Code
55117
55117
55116
55104

60611
55104

55104

55016

55104 samantharach@yahoo.com

55104

55102

55119

55104-
6249

55407
55108

55130
55108

Email
hwajeongkim51@gmail.

com

carlsonresidence@gmail.
com

heidils@gmail.com
katebarr01@gmail.com

sarahjaneschultes@gmail.
com

r.dan.phillips@gmail.com

keshapiro@gmail.com

john@johnthorson.com

jon.grebner@afscmemn.
org

jxiong01@gmail.com

Shari.albrecht@gmail.com

tylermoroles@gmail.com

hjmorris@comcast.net

madsen.derek@gmail.com

Occupation

Program
Manager

Engineer

Planner
Director

Attorney
Machinist

UX Professional

Workforce
Development
Director

Councilmember
Poliy Director

Political Action
Director

Regional
Associaiote

Organist

Senior Planning
Analyst

retired

Nonprofit exec

raised

Employer
Minnesota

Homeownership
Center

Boston Scientific

Met Council
Propel Nonprofits

Kirkland & Ellis
LLP

FasTest Inc

UofM

Hennepin County

City of Saint Paul
City of Saint Paul

AFSCME Co 5
Self Employed

Hennepin County
Workforce
Development

City of Saint Paul

Grace Lutheran
Church

Mr.

retired

Commonbond



2week campaign finance report raised

Zip
Date Amount Method First Name Last Name Address City State Code Email Occupation Employer
Neighborhood
Development Development
7/6/2018  $10.00 Online Samuel Doten 134 E 18th St Apt2 Minneapolis MN 55403 sdoten50@gmail.com Admin Asst Center
2257 Gordon swellington@wellingtonm Wellington
7/7/2018 $600.00 Online Stephen Wellington Avenue Saint Paul MN 55108 gt.com Real Estate Management
1750 Portland Ave
7/7/2018 $100.00 Online Glenn Strand #2 St Paul MN 55104 glennstrand@gmail.com  Retired Retired
St. Paul Public
7/7/2018 $100.00 Check Barbara L Herrington-Hall 1436 Sheldon Street Saint Paul MN 55108 Speech Therapist Schools
Sarah & 1077 Fairmount
7/7/2018 $15.00 Check Whitney Clark Ave Saint Paul MN 55105
Russ for Ward
7/7/2018 $600.00 check 4 1500 Charlers Ave  St. Paul MN 55104
MacPhail Center
7/8/2018  $25.00 Online Andrea Leap 748 Aldine St St Paul MN 55104 andrealeap@gmail.com Instructor for Music
7/8/2018  $20.00 Check Kathy M Carlson 1558 Charles Ave  Saint Paul MN 55104 wmbloods@juno.com Retired Retired
Froiland
7/8/2018  $25.00 Check Linda S Gridley 607 Clifford St Saint Paul MN 55104 Retired Retired
7/8/2018  $50.00 Cash Kian Jalali 9416 Tall wood In  Las vegas NV 89129 construction Self Employed
1687 Minnehaha carriepomeroy@icloud.
7/9/2018  $75.00 Online Carrie Pomeroy Ave W Saint Paul MN 55104 com Writer Self Employed
7/9/2018  $50.00 Online Robert Wales 1727 race st Saint paul MN 55116 rawales@gmail.com Director of IT ~ Modernistic
7/9/2018  $50.00 Online Jim McDonough 815 Montana Ave E St Paul MN 55106 Jim9524@comcast.net Commissioner  Ramsey Counyy
Minnesota State
820 Emerald St Apt Colleges and
7/9/2018  $50.00 Online Sarah McGee 124 Saint Paul MN 55114 samcgee@gmail.com Lawyer Universities
3108 Bryant Ave S
7/9/2018  $25.00 Online Matthew Lewis #1 Minneapolis MN 55408 lewismd13@gmail.com Non-profit RADIAS Health
ian.ringgenberg@gmail. Academic University of
7/9/2018  $26.00 Online Ian Ringgenberg 2638 Howard St NE Minneapolis MN 55418 com Advisor Minnesota
7/9/2018  $25.00 Online Lucas V Cragg 1217 Selby Avenue Saint Paul MN 55104 cragglaw@gmail.com Attorney 1972
jeff.s.christenson@gmail.
7/10/2018  $25.00 Online Jeff Christenson 1482 Lincoln Ave.  St. Paul MN 55105 com Consultant AlJ Gallagher
timothyneiljohnson@gmail Software
7/10/2018  $27.00 Online Tim Johnson 5437 24th Ave S Minneapolis MN 55417 .com Engineer Target
1715 Livingston
7/11/2018  $25.00 Online Diana Walter Ave, E West St. Paul MN 55118 diana.a.walter@gmail.com Editor Thomson Reuters
2157 Roblyn
7/11/2018  $43.00 Online Barb Thoman Avenue St Paul MN 55104 thomwell@bitstream.net  Retired Retired



2week campaign finance report raised

Zip
Date Amount Method First Name Last Name Address City State Code Email Occupation Employer
995 Cromwell Ave. Anoka-Hennepin
7/11/2018  $25.00 Online Jacob Devine #1 Saint Paul MN 55114 jacobadevine@gmail.com Teacher Schools
202 E Live Oak St Software
7/11/2018  $10.00 Online Nathan Epstein APTE San Gabriel CA 91776 nadeje@pacbell.net Developer Giant Interactive
michael.
7/11/2018 $250.00 Online Mike Spangenberg 5308 Zenith Ave S Minneapolis MN 55410 spangenberg@gmail.com  Educator Self
anneryanburkhardt@gmail. SEIU MN State
7/11/2018  $27.00 Online Anne Burkhardt 1795 Hague Ave St Paul MN 55104 com Info Systems Council
1496 Raymond
7/11/2018 $200.00 Online Patricia A Thompson Avenue Saint Paul MN 55108 pat@marksimonson.com  Retired Retired
Project University of
7/11/2018  $25.00 Online Kaia Sievert 1455 Fulham St #8  Saint Paul MN 55108 knsievert@gmail.com Coordinator Minnesota
7/12/2018  $50.00 Online Jeff Zaayer 1750 Saunders Ave Saint Paul MN 55116 jeffzaayer@yahoo.com Ditch digger Southview design
7/12/2018 $250.00 Online Melvin Carter 428 Aurora Ave Saint Paul MN 55103 mecarter3@gmail.com Mayor City of Saint Paul
Ambherst H.
Program Wilder
7/12/2018  $50.00 Online John Connell 735 Raymond Ave  St. Paul MN 55114 johnstelterl@gmail.com  Developer Foundation
Software
7/12/2018  $25.00 Online Ryan Ricard 407 Snelling Ave S St. Paul MN 55105 wally@firewally.net Developer Delaget
3105 Kennard St,
7/12/2018  $27.00 Online Tyler Hamilton Apt 318 Maplewood  MN 55109 hammypuck@yahoo.com E-commerce Amazon
35 WASHINGTON SPRINGFIEL michael j.taylor@gmail. Teach Western
7/12/2018  $25.00 Online Michael J. Taylor ROAD D MA 1108 com Recruiter Mass
2112 Dupont Ave S Flisrand
7/12/2018  $50.00 Online Janne Flisrand #3 Minneapolis MN 55405 janne@flisrand.com consultant Consulting
7/12/2018  $50.00 Check Elizabeth Wefel 444 Warwick St Saint Paul MN 55105 Lobbyist #2203  Flahey & Hood
464 Dayton Ave
7/12/2018  $50.00 Check Sarah Erickson Apt3 Saint Paul MN 55012 Lobbyist #1469  United Strategies
7/12/2018  $25.00 Check Elizabeth Kantner 753 Fuller Ave Saint Paul MN 55104 Aide City of St Paul
7/12/2018 $100.00 Check James Marti 214 Exeter P1 Saint Paul MN 55104 Senior Scientist University of MN
Political Action AFSCME
7/12/2018 $100.00 Check Jonathan Grebner 840 Randolph Ave Saint Paul MN 55102 Director Council 5
1344 St. Paul Ave lindsaymichaelj@gmail.
7/12/2018  $10.00 Cash Carmichael Lindsay #5 Saint Paul MN 55116 com Higher Ed
7/12/2018  $50.00 Cash Michael Foley 136 Western Ave N Saint Paul MN 55102 mike@foleymo.com Web Developer MN Dot
mike.masonstp@gmail. Senior Project
7/12/2018  $20.00 Cash Michael Mason 1262 Anon St Saint Paul MN 55117 com Manager SPS Commerce
659 Wilder St Unit
7/12/2018 $11.00 Cash Tom Basson A Saint Paul MN 55116 tbassen@gmail.com N/A Unemployed



2week campaign finance report raised

Zip
Date Amount Method First Name Last Name Address City State Code Email Occupation Employer
2265 Youngman SEIU Heathcare
7/12/2018  $20.00 Cash Richard Varco Ave Apt 208 Saint Paul MN 55116 Political Director Minnesota
1145 Raymond Ave
7/12/2018 $100.00 Cash Brian Heilman #2 Saint Paul MN 55108 heilman.brian@gmail.com Research Promundo-US
7/12/2018  $10.00 Cash Mike Sonn
amber.dallman@gmail. Transportation  State of
7/13/2018  $50.00 Online Amber Dallman 1328 Sargent Ave  St. Paul MN 55105 com Planner Minnesota
Core Research
7/13/2018 $500.00 Online Melissa R. Partin 1943 Princton Ave  Saint Paul MN 55105 mrpartin65@gmail.com Investigator Minneapolis VA
brian.c.martinson@gmail.  Senior Research HealthPartners
7/13/2018 $500.00 Online Brian C Martinson 1943 Princton Ave  Saint Paul MN 55105 com Investigator Institute
Assistant State of
7/13/2018  $50.00 Online Galen Benshoof 1068 Laurel Ave St. Paul MN 55104 benshoof@gmail.com Director, SEGIP Minnesota
706 Miss Rv Blvd S
7/13/2018 $100.00 Online Heidi Schallberg Apt 204 Saint Paul MN 55116 heidils@gmail.com Planner Met Council
241 Brimhall St
7/15/2018  $25.00 Online Kara Lynum #205 Saint Paul MN 55105 karalynum@gmail.com Lawyer Self Employed
1897 Grand Ave Metropolitan
7/15/2018  $25.00 Online Benjamin Surma Apt 1 Saint Paul MN 55105 bjsurma@gmail.com Data Analyst Council
Campaign Rachel Hunt for
7/15/2018  $25.00 Online Erik James Myster 1729 Hewitt Ave Saint Paul MN 55104 erikjmyster@gmail.com Manager House
University of
7/16/2018  $25.00 Online Fred Dulles 1446 Hythe Street  St. Paul MN 55108 fjdulles@gmail.com Data Wrangler  Minnesota
1822 Highland kevingallatin00@gmail.
7/16/2018  $50.00 Online Kevin D Gallatin Pkwy Saint Paul MN 55116 com manager Target
775 Ashland stevenmarchese@gmail. Minnesota State
7/16/2018  $50.00 Online Steve Marchese Avenue St. Paul MN 55104 com Bar Association Lawyer
1668 Dayton East Side
7/16/2018  $25.00 Online Clarence White Avenue Saint Paul MN 55104 clarewhite20@yahoo.com  Assoc. Dir. Freedom Library
Consultant,
7/16/2018  $50.00 Online Ron P Wacks 219 Seventh ST SE  Minneapolis MN 55414 rpwacks@earthlink.net Speaker, Author Self
1990 Marshall Ave,
7/16/2018  $50.00 Online Geoff Cannon Apt 1 St Paul MN 55104 gffennn@gmail.com Analyst Thomson Reuters
Jon
Schumacher for 2318
Our Kids and Commonwealth
7/16/2018 $500.00 check Community AVe St. Paul MN 55108
3540 James Ave S stillaintsatisfied@gmail.
7/17/2018 $600.00 Online Shay Berkowitz #101 Minneapolis MN 55408 com Retired Retired



2week campaign finance report raised
Zip
Date Amount Method First Name Last Name Address City State Code Email Occupation Employer
3540 James Ave S stillaintsatisfied@gmail. Family Tree
7/17/2018 $600.00 Online Phyllis Wiener #101 Minneapolis MN 55408 com Nurse Clinic
1420 South christer.whitworth@gmail.
7/18/2018  $10.00 Online christer whitworth Ambassador Way  Salt Lake City UT 84108 com auto sales Mr.
1762 Van Buren Executive TakeAction
7/18/2018 $200.00 Online Dan McGrath Ave. St. Paul MN 55104 danmcgrathl@gmail.com Director Minnesota
259 Mount Woolard Blanchard
7/18/2018  $25.00 Online Margaret Mary Manning Road Eastsound WA 98245 pegntim@gmail.com Attorney Manning LLP
7/18/2018  $15.00 Online Ellen Fee 454 Herschel St St. Paul MN 55104 ellenkfee@gmail.com Writer/Educator Ms.
7/18/2018  $15.00 Online Marcia Liotard 3609 Ireland Rd Starksboro VT 5487 armtl@gmavt.net Retired Retired
Emotionsciences.
7/18/2018  $25.00 Online David Forbes 38 Old Winter St.  Lincoln MA 1773 diforbes38@gmail.com Psychologist com
7/18/2018  $10.00 Online Brandon Carey 1315 Chalet Drive ~ Wilmington = DE 19808 newdarkcloud@gmail.com
7/18/2018  $10.00 Online Neal Sargent PO Box 3446 Monument CO 80132 samsargent@hrams.com
2054 St Anthony davis@davismeansbusiness
7/18/2018  $50.00 Online Davis Senseman Pkwy Minneapolis MN 55418 .com lawyer Davis Law Office
2929 Chicago Ave
7/18/2018  $50.00 Online Carla C. Kjellberg S #1222 Minneapolis MN 55407 kjellbs@gmail.com SysAdmin 1993
7/18/2018  $5.00 Online Amity Foster 1605 2nd St NE Minneapolis MN 55413 amityf@gmail.com HR consultant ~HRAMS
7/19/2018  $4.00 Online henry buery 6109 petalumadr  boca raton FL 33433 hpbuery@hotmail.com Retired Retired
7/19/2018  $15.00 Online Sheila Low-Beer 330 Concord Street Charleston SC 29401 slowbeer@mac.com Retired Retired
7/19/2018  $10.00 Online Barry Lentz 179 Tradescant Dr  Chapel Hill  NC 27517 uncbrl@gmail.com Retired Retired
Camille
7/19/2018  $25.00 Online Gary Weingarten 8 Brevoort Place Brooklyn NY 11216 garyverlaine@gmail.com  Bar Owner Productions, LLC
7/19/2018  $25.00 Online Eugene Tobey 278 Forts Ferry Rd  Latham NY 12110 tobeyfe@aol.com Retired Retired
13706 Prince James
7/19/2018  $25.00 Online Rick Kinnaird Drive Chesterfield VA 23832 rick@rickkinnaird.com Retired Retired
Metropolitan
7/20/2018  $50.00 Online Kathleen Cole 3142 Arthur StNE  Minneapolis MN 55418 k99kmO1@gmail.com Professor State University
7/20/2018 $150.00 Online Tony Eliecer Aarts 3018 Johnson St NE Minneapolis MN 55418 aartstonyl8@gmail.com  Ed spec MDE
MN Board of
Water and Soil
7/20/2018  $25.00 Online Suzanne S Rhees 1220 Hoyt Ave W St. Paul MN 55108 srhees87@gmail.com project manager Resources
35 Lexington Field AFSCME
7/21/2018  $15.00 Online Kate Black Parkway S Apt 33 Saint Paul MN 55105 kateablackl0@gmail.com Representative  Council 5
1850 E. Maryland
7/22/2018  $50.00 Online Paloma Ibanez Ave, 53 Phoenix AZ 85016 ibanez.paloma@gmail.com Director Javelina
2700 University
7/23/2018  $10.00 Online Frank Alarcon Ave W, APT 608 Saint Paul MN 55114 frank.j.alarcon@gmail.com Transit planner = Ramsey County
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Date

7/23/2018
7/23/2018

7/23/2018

7/23/2018

7/24/2018

7/25/2018

7/26/2018

7/26/2018

7/26/2018

7/26/2018

7/26/2018

Amount Method

$25.00
$10.00

$10.00

$50.00

$50.00

$25.00

$50.00

$25.00

$50.00

$50.00

$200.00

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

First Name

Jackie
Martha

Bonnie
Sandy J

Tim Twofoot
Brennan
Shireen

Scott

Sidney
Andrew

Andrew

Last Name

O'Shea
Varga

Beckett
Brown
Boulette

Furness

Rahnema

Williams
Schultz
Kuledge

Kuledge

Address

6106 Colfax Ln S
52966 Ida Street

4903 14th St. N.,
Arlington

P.O. Box 1854, 311
West German Street

133 High St.

36 Mississippi
River Blvd N

140 Hubbard Ave

2013 Texas St.

2700 University
Ave W Apt 129

2700 University
Ave W Apt 129

2700 University
Ave W Apt 129

City

Minneapolis
South Bend

Arlington

Shepherdstow
n

South
Portland
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Norman
St Paul

St Paul

St Paul

State

MN
IN

VA

wV

ME

MN

MN

OK

MN

MN

Zip
Code

55419
46637

22205

25443

4106

55104

55104

73069

55114

55114

55114

Email

jackielynnoshea@gmail.

com
martha.varga@staples.com

bonnie_beckett@hotmail.
com

sandygone@hotmail.com

tboulettel 168 @hotmail.
com

befurness@gmail.com
shireen8044@gmail.com

sbw@ou.edu

sidneyanne.schultz@gmail.
com

andrewkuledge@gmail.
com

andrewkuledge@gmail.
com

Occupation
Political

Organizer
Sales
Retired
educator

Attorney

Policy Advisor
Parent

Non-Profit
Managing
Director

Nurse
Analyst

Analyst

raised

Employer

Minnesota Nurses
Association

Staples Inc.
Retired
national park
service

None

State of
Minnesota

Self

University of
OKLAHOMA

Park Nicollet
Target

Target



